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FGMO AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD SMECC AHMEDABAD Mr Amit Kanhai 8450005999 Asst General Manager amit.kanhai@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD SMEUC ODHAV Mr Bhisham Thakur 9418553492 Chief Manager bhisham.thakur@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR SMECC GANDHINAGAR Mr Purnesh Baxi 9898838056 Chief Manager purnesh.baxi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD GANDHINAGAR SMEUC GANDHIDHAM Mr Harsh Aggarwal 7568484234 Chief Manager harsh.aggarwal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD RAJKOT SMECC MORVI Mr Manas Ranjan Prusty 9439319662 Asst General Manager manas.prusty@bankofindia.co.in

FGMO AHMEDABAD RAJKOT SMECC RAJKOT Mr Rajesh Kumar Singh 9031077709 Asst General Manager rajesh.kumar6@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD RAJKOT SMEUC BHAVNAGAR Mr Praveen Sharma 9409612215 Chief Manager praveen.sharma@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD RAJKOT SMEUC JAMNAGAR Mr Rohit Yadav 8527661281 Chief Manager rohit.yadav@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD SURAT SMECC SURAT Mr Akhilesh Kumar 9325562064 Asst General Manager akhilesh.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD SURAT SMEUC VAPI Mr Dharmveer Suman 9771107381 Chief Manager dharmveer.suman@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO AHMEDABAD VADODARA SMECC VADODARA Mr Naveen Kumar 9162010230 Asst General Manager naveen.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL BHOPAL SMECC BHOPAL Mr Sachin Joshi 8866884576 Asst General Manager  sachin.joshi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL BHOPAL SMEUC GWALIOR Mr Neeraj Kumar  8603825259 Chief Manager neeraj.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL DHAR SMEUC DHAR Mr Amol Gupta 9826850515 Chief Manager AG177687@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL INDORE SEMUC DEWAS Ms Kusum Sandip Hujare 9766170230 Chief Manager sp177260@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL INDORE SMECC INDORE Mr Saurabh V P S Sikarwar 7359164964 Asst General Manager saurabh.sikarwar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL JABALPUR SMECC JABALPUR Mr Hardeep Singh Negi 9099058436 Chief Manager hardeep.negi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL KHANDWA SMECC KHANDWA Mr Mayank Rathod 9826565123 Chief Manager mayank.rathod@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL RAIPUR SMECC RAIPUR Mr Dr Shyam L Suthar 9714497964 Asst General Manager Shyam.suthar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL RAIPUR SMEUC BILASPUR Mr Sunil Dohre 7828465748 Chief Manager sunil.dohre@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL UJJAIN SMECC UJJAIN Mr Praveen Chandra 9328337324 Asst General Manager Cp164973@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHOPAL UJJAIN SMEUC RATLAM Ms Shushma Jain 8962343740  Chief Manager sushma.jain@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARBARIPADA SMEUC BALASORE Ms Diptee Mayee Khuntia 7077702137  Chief Manager Dipti.Khuntia@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARBARIPADA SMEUC BARIPADA Mr Naresh Kumar Mishra 7008910582 Chief Manager nareshkumar.mishra@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARBHUBANESWAR SMECC BHUBANESWAR Mr Sandeep Kumar Mohanty 8518808256 Asst General Manager sandeep.mohanty@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARBHUBANESWAR SMEUC CUTTACK Mr Chinmay Panigrahi 7908637321  Chief Manager Chinmay.panigrahi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARKEONJHAR SMECC KEONJHAR Mr Lalit Kumar Mohanta 9853720522  Asst General Manager Lalit.Kumar2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO BHUBANESHWARSAMBALPUR SMECC SAMBALPUR Mr Sudhir Barik 9776041698  Chief Manager sudhir.barik@bankofindia.co.in 
FGMO BHUBANESHWARSAMBALPUR SMEUC BERHAMPUR Mr Pramod Chandra Parida 8270935445  Chief Manager pramod.chandra@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR SMECC AMRITSAR Ms Nidhi Sahay 9654826780 Asst General Manager Nidhi.Sahay@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR SMEUC JALANDHAR Mr R K Meena 7792083399 Chief Manager rk.meena@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR SMEUC JAMMU Mr Puneet Gupta 7889644364 Chief Manager puneet.gupta@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMECC CHANDIGARH Mr Kumar Pramod Singh 8828383717  Asst General Manager   kumar.singh2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMEUC HISSAR Mr Rajesh Kumar Bihana 7015802228  Chief Manager  kumar.rajesh2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMEUC PANIPAT Mr Avtar Singh 8149562177  Chief Manager avtar.singh2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH DEHRADUN SMECC DEHRADUN Mr Pradeep Kotiyal 9415496118 Chief Manager Pradeep.Kotiyal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH DEHRADUN SMEUC RUDRAPUR Mr  Himanshu Roy 9352141964 Chief Manager Himanshu.roy@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA SMECC LUDHIANA Mr Anil Mathur 8949214368 Asst General Manager Anil.Mathur@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA SMEUC MANDI GOBINDGARHMs Pinki Pal  8882699022 Chief Manager pinki.pal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI CHENNAI SMECC CHENNAI Mr Harpreet Singh 9311351321 Asst General Manager  harpreet.singh@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI CHENNAI SMEUC TAMBARAM Mr  Aruprakash R  8883799324 Chief Manager R.Arulprakash@Bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI CHENNAI SMEUC VELLORE Mr Muthu kumaran R 9940922551 Chief Manager r.kumaran@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI COIMBATORE SMECC COIMBATORE Mr Somasundaram Kanchiraju 7893159256 Asst General Manager soma.kanchiraju@bankofindia.co.in
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FGMO CHENNAI COIMBATORE SMEUC HOSUR Mr Ashwin Pandian 9894139596 Chief Manager ashwin.pandian@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI ERNAKULAM SMECC ERNAKULAM Mr Ajims P Assis 9047671942 Chief Manager  ajims.assis@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI MADURAI SMECC MADURAI Mr Dhanya Kumar B R  9916248191 Chief Manager dhanya.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI MADURAI SMEUC TIRUCHIRAPALLY Ms Ramanujam Premalatha 9442392475 Chief Manager Ramanujam.Premlata@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO CHENNAI THIRUVANANTHAPURAMSMEUC TRIVANDRUM Mr Bolvin Mathews 9544236234 Chief Manager bolvin.mathews@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD BENGALURU SMECC BENGALURU Mr Nisha Aneja 9815562893 Asst General Manager nisha.aneja@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD BENGALURU SMEUC MYSORE Mr Arjun C M 9847822652 Chief Manager arjun.m@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD BENGALURU  SMEUC BENGALURU Mr Dushyant Kumar  Kashyap 7600115020 Chief Manager Dushyant.Kashyap@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD HUBBALLI-DHARWADSMECC HUBALI Mr Bharat Sahai 9076914704 Asst General Manager bharat.sahai@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD TELANGANA SMECC TELANGANA Mr Sukesh Sinha 9418290280 Asst General Manager sukesh.sinha@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD TELANGANA SMEUC SECUNDERABAD Ms Minu Kumari Jain  9004140821 Chief Manager Minu.jain@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD TELANGANA SMEUC WARANGAL Mr Surendra Singh Chouhan 9826507223 Chief Manager surendra.chouhan@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD VIJAYAWADA SMECC VIJAYAWADA Mr Jaya Krishna Peram 8985249351 Chief Manager jaya.peram@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD VIJAYAWADA SMEUC TIRUPATHI Mr Aditya B V  9491366644  Chief Manager  Bhagavayhulu.aditya@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD VISAKHAPATNAM SMECC VISAKHAPATNAM Mr Tarani Charan Sahu 9178145091 Asst General Manager charan.tarini@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO HYDERABAD VISAKHAPATNAM SMEUC RAJAHMUNDRY Mr Naga Venkata Ramarao Krovvidi9493990880 Chief Manager naga.krowidi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA BARASAT SMECC SALTLAKE Mr Ashish Kumar Semwal 7388775456 Chief Manager ashis.semwal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA BARASAT SMEUC KALYANI Mr Rohit Gupta 9308337505 Chief Manager Rohit.Gupta@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA BARDHAMAN SMECC BARDHAMAN Mr Sanjay Kumar 8102195111 Chief Manager sanjay.kumar11@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA GUWAHATI SMECC GUWAHATI Mr Tridib Kumar Das  9938752452  Chief Manager  tridib.das@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA GUWAHATI SMEUC AGARTALA Mr Rabinarayan  Swain 8658983829 Chief Manager rabinarayan.swain@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA HOWRAH SMECC HOWRAH Mr Samarpan Saha 7003189815 Chief Manager samarpan.saha@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA KOLKATA SMECC KOLKATA Mr Sanjive Kumar Jha 9769117618 Asst General Manager sanjive.jha@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA KOLKATA SMEUC BHOWANIPUR Mr Manoj Kumar Pandey 7439068800 Chief Manager manoj.pandey@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA SILIGURI SMECC SILIGURI Mr Rakesh Kumar 9903176626 Chief Manager rakesh.kumar8@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO KOLKATA SILIGURI SMEUC BERHAMPORE Mr Tapash S Deb Roy 8101441514 Chief Manager tapash.roy@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW AGRA SMECC AGRA Mr Jagadeesh R 7639572262 Asst General Manager  rajaram.jagadish@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW AGRA SMEUC MATHURA Ms Sugandha Seth 7409753646 Chief Manager  Sugandha.Seth@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD SMECC GHAZIABAD Mr Ashish Kumar Sharma  7802005627 Asst General Manager ashish.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD SMECC MORADABAD Mr Prince Kumar 8909178968 Chief Manager prince.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW GHAZIABAD SMEUC MEERUT Mr Sharad Tyagi 9837251021 Chief Manager sharad.tyagi@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW GORAKHPUR SMEUC GORAKHPUR Mr Yashwant Kumar  6394103274 Chief Manager yashwant.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW HARDOI SMEUC FARRUKHABAD Mr Pooja Srivastava 7905306265 Chief Manager pooja.srivastava@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW HARDOI SMEUC HARDOI Mr Sumit Singh 9764553453 Chief Manager sumitkumar.singh@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW KANPUR SMECC KANPUR Mr Amitabh Shukla 9935246135 Asst General Manager amitabh.shukla@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW KANPUR SMEUC JHANSHI Mr Yogender Singh Aswal 8936956493 Chief Manager yogender.aswal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW LUCKNOW SMECC LUCKNOW Mr Saroj Mishra 9827767818 Asst General Manager saroj.mishra2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW LUCKNOW SMEUC BARABANKI Mr Anil Kumar Chaudhary 9919333044 Chief Manager anil.chaudhary@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW VARANASI SMECC VARANASI Ms Rituparna Chakravarty 8058350833 Asst General Manager rituparna.chakravarty@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO LUCKNOW VARANASI SMEUC ALLAHABAD Mr Neeraj Sharma 7007483958 Chief Manager neeraj.sharma@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI GOA SMECC GOA Mr Prabhakar Yashwantrao Gaikwad 9850554532 Chief Manager Prabhakar.Gaikwad@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH SMECC MUMBAI NORTH Mr Sanjeev Goswami 9561976336 Asst General Manager Sanjeev.Goswami@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI MUMBAI NORTH SMEUC VASAI Mr Mohnish Kumar 8169196447 Chief Manager mohnish.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI MUMBAI SOUTH SMECC MUMBAI SOUTH Mr Arup Patra 8582840952 Asst General Manager Arup.Patra@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI SMECC NAVI MUMBAI Mr Sachin Jaiswal 9820272374 Asst General Manager Sachin.Jaiswal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO MUMBAI RAIGAD SMECC DHATAV Mr Subrat Kumar 9777153010 Chief Manager Subrat.Satyajeet@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI DELHI NCR SMECC FARIDABAD Mr Nabarun Chatterjee 9830202345 Asst General Manager nabarun.chatterjee2@bankofindia.co.in
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FGMO NEW DELHI DELHI NCR SMEUC GURGAON Mr Neha Kumari 7217835640 Chief Manager Neha.kumari2f6f3e@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JAIPUR SMECC JAIPUR Mr Vijendra Singh Poswal 8824800642 Asst General Manager vijendra.poswal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JAIPUR SMEUC BIKANER Mr Sanjay Kumar 9638777747 Chief Manager sanjay.kumar12@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JAIPUR SMEUC SIKAR Mr Vikram Singh 9928855901 Chief Manager  vikram.verma@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JODHPUR SMECC JODHPUR Mr Kuldeep Kishore 6351196755 Chief Manager kuldeep.kishore@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JODHPUR SMEUC BHILWARA Mr Satyendra Pal Yadav  9928153815 Chief Manager Satyendra.Yadav@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI JODHPUR SMEUC KOTA Mr Vishal Sharma 9013790817 Chief Manager vishal.sharma@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI NEW DELHI SMECC NEW DELHI Ms Dipti Aggarwal 9413971641 Asst General Manager dipti.aggarwal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO NEW DELHI NEW DELHI SMEUC NEW DELHI Mr Vaibhav Sharma 9917922254 Chief Manager vaibhav.sharma@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA BHAGALPUR SMECC BHAGALPUR Mr Rishikesh Kumar 9926789444 Chief Manager Rishikesh.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA BHAGALPUR SMEUC BEGUSARAI Mr Diwakar Birendra Prasad Sah7031667131 Chief Manager diwakar.sah@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA GAYA SMECC GAYA Mr Arvind Kumar 7488419064 Chief Manager Arvind.Kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA MUZAFFARPUR SMECC MUZAFFARPUR Mr Chandra Prakash 7719919888 Chief Manager chandra.prakash3@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA MUZAFFARPUR SMEUC DARBHANGA Mr Bhogindra Yadav 9589885689 Chief Manager Bhogindra.yadav@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA PATNA SMECC PATNA Mr Panna Mondal 9920209530 Chief Manager panna.mondal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PATNA SIWAN SMECC SIWAN Mr Rajiv Ranjan Kumar 9482408411 Chief Manager Rajiv.kumar3@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE KOLHAPUR SMECC KOLHAPUR Mr Jyoti Kumar Singh 7903238219 Asst General Manager  jyoti.singh@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE KOLHAPUR SMEUC ICHALKARANJI Mr Bajrang saini 8888699976 Chief Manager bajarang.saini@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE KOLHAPUR SMEUC SANGLI Mr Vikram Singh Thakur 9975931982 Chief Manager vikramsingh.thakur@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE NAGPUR SMECC NAGPUR Mr Ravi Kumar 9699475007 Asst General Manager ravi.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE NAGPUR SMEUC GONDIA Mr Amit Hood 8983423219 Chief Manager amit.hood@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE NAGPUR SMEUC NAGPUR Ms Amita Mishra 9766134675 Chief Manager amita.mishra@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE NASIK SMEUC AURANGABAD Mr Vitthal Onkar Chavan 9112277001 Chief Manager Vitthal.Chavan@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE NASIK  SMECC NASIK Mr Amit Kumar Singh 9415143549 Asst General Manager kumar.amit2@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE PUNE SMECC PUNE Mr Biswajit Biswal  9004704180 Asst General Manager biswajit.biswal@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE PUNE SMEUC PIMPRI Mr Sandip Shivaji Patil 9860507172 Chief Manager sandip.shivajirao@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE PUNE SMEUC PUNE Mr Rajeev Kumar 9974338720 Chief Manager rajeev.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE PUNE SMEUC SATARA Mr Akhilesh Bhimrao Koche 9420251919 Chief Manager akhilesh.koche@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE RATNAGIRI SMECC RATNAGIRI Mr Rajiv Kumar Singh 9838857676 Chief Manager rajiv.singh4@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE RATNAGIRI SMEUC KUDAL Mr Brajesh Mallick 8237815689 Chief Manager brajesh.mallick@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE SOLAPUR SMECC LATUR Mr Sachin Pawar 9479859654 Chief Manager sachin.pawar2@bankofindia.co.in 
FGMO PUNE SOLAPUR SMECC SOLAPUR Mr Rahul Avsare 9752778360 Asst General Manager rahul.avsare@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO PUNE VIDARBHA SMECC WARDHA Mr Samrat Verma 9472589672 Chief Manager sri.samrat@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI BOKARO SMECC BOKARO Mr Akhilesh Chandra 8340127488 Chief Manager akhilesh.chandra@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI BOKARO SMEUC GIRIDIH Mr Chandan Kumar Chourasia 9386127502 Chief Manager chandan.chourasia@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI DHANBAD SMECC DHANBAD Mr Prabhat Kumar Sinha  9769260740 Chief Manager Prabhat.Sinha3@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI DHANBAD SMEUC SANTHAL Mr Dinesh Prasad 9110175165 Chief Manager dinesh.prasad@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI HAZARIBAGH SMECC HAZARIBAGH Mr Amit Bhadani 9934950039 Asst General Manager Amit.badani@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI HAZARIBAGH SMEUC KODERMA Mr Ashish Kashyap 7992359145 Chief Manager ashishkumar.kashyap@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI HAZARIBAGH SMEUC RAMGARH  Mr Deepak Kumar 9431502192 Chief Manager deepak.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI JAMSHEDPUR SMECC JAMSHEDPUR Mr Ajit Kant 8451950953 Asst General Manager Kant.Ajit@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI JAMSHEDPUR SMEUC GHATSILA Mr Survi Kumar 7563865067 Chief Manager Survi.kumar@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI RANCHI SMECC RANCHI Mr Ravi Nandan 8159062765 Asst General Manager ravi.nandan@bankofindia.co.in
FGMO RANCHI RANCHI SMEUC RATU Mr Rakesh Choudhary 9798535141 Chief Manager rakesh.choudhary3@bankofindia.co.in
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